
issuu-downloader.com

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

03/07/2025
  $1.016.528
  $1.088.000
  $1.088.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      45.000
      15.000
      15.000
      93,43%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
SEMANAL

Pág: 35



issuu-downloader.com

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

03/07/2025
  $1.013.047
  $1.088.000
  $1.088.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      45.000
      15.000
      15.000
      93,11%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
SEMANAL

Pág: 36



issuu-downloader.com

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

03/07/2025
  $1.028.713
  $1.088.000
  $1.088.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      45.000
      15.000
      15.000
      94,55%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
SEMANAL

Pág: 37


